
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FIRE	ON	THE	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2024-01-01	to	2024-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $145.22
2024-01-03 Amazon txn_lZHBP96 -$10.68 $134.54
2024-01-06 Amazon txn_vgHrn2r -$11.72 $122.82
2024-01-14 REVrobotics txn_JxHLE6N -$8.09 $114.73
2024-01-20 STAPLES	1252 txn_brHOZ7n -$5.35 $109.38
2024-01-20 STAPLES	1252 txn_66HZOAN -$10.06 $99.32
2024-01-20 TARGET	T-1504 txn_K9H7ZKQ -$14.81 $84.51
2024-01-28 Canva txn_qkH8XmX -$14.99 $69.52
2024-01-28 STAPLES	1252 txn_OXHV8bL -$12.70 $56.82
2024-01-29 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3647 txn_9KH4y5Y -$13.84 $42.98

WITHDRAWN:	$102.24.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $42.98

Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


